SIDE ONE 15-051-24664-00-00

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15- 051-24,664 -
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM DICIN	Apulty Ellis
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY UT ON TO THE PERCENTAGE OF WELL AND LEASE	
Operator: License # 30110	4950' Feet from (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Neme: Western Investments, Inc.,	4290' Feet from (E/W (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 370	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, Property of SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601	Lease Name Solomon
Purchaser:	
Operator Contact Person: <u>Don E. Pratt</u>	Producing Formation
Phone (_913)_625-3446	Elevation: Ground 2026' KB 2031'.
Contractor: Name: WESTERN KANSAS DRILLING , INC	Total Depth 3610' PBTD 3540' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 227' Feet
License: 4083	
Wellsite Geologist: J.R. Green	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OflSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	;
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content 48,000 ppm Fluid volume 375 bbls
Well Name:	
Comp. DateOld Total DepthHECE!	Legation of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: N/A
Deepening	V Derator Name
Commingled Docket No. FFRIZ	1992
Duel Completion Docket No. CONSERVATION WICHITA, KA	³ ALCAC
6-13-90 6-19-90 6-19-90	WYSAS Quarter SecTwpS RngE/V
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
THETRIETIANS. As calcinot and Augustin of Abl. days b. 1	
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days o	l be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado f the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the	side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12
months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well	report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Western investments, inc.,	
Signature BY Continut DON E. PH	
Title PRESIDENT Date 2	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6th day of Febru	Geologist Report Received
19 92.	Distribution
Notar Public / Helen I	KCC SWD/RepNGPA [
Date J. Notary Public - State of Kansas Date J. Notary Factor 1-27-73 7-22-93	(Specify)
	Form ACD-1 (7-91)

SIDE TWO

perator Name We	estern Inve	estments, Inc.,	Lease Name	Solomo	n	Well # .	1-29'
		□ _{East}	County	Ellis		-	
c. <u>29</u> Twp. <u>11</u>	Rge. <u>19</u>	☑ _{West}	•				
terval tested, time	e tool open a , bottom hole	and base of formati nd closed, flowing : temperature, fluid re opy of log.	and shut-in pres	ssures, whetl	her shut-in pre	ssure read	hed static level
ill Stem Tests Take		□ Yes □ No	Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	⊠ Sample
mples Sent to Geolo	•	□ Yes ☑ No	Name Cong.		3563	L	3590
res Taken		☐ Yes ₩ No	-	30 and 60			•
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.) st All E.Logs Run:		□ Yes K□·No	1	ERED: 30 : mud JRES: Flow none	•	slight pounds; le to bo	ly oil speck initial flo ttom; Final
	Report a	CASING RECORD	New U		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12½"	8 5/8's	20#	227 ' (0/40 poz	150 sk	s 3%cc 2% ge
	1	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD			
urpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	 	Type and Percen	t Additive:	•
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1			 			
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plo ge of Each Interval		•	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	•	ueeze Record Depth
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	□ _{Y••} □	No	
Date of First, Resum	ed Production	, SWD or Inj. Prod	ucing Method	Lowing Pu	mping Gas L	ift 🗆 ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit	Bbls. Gas	Hcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
isposition of Gas:	•		ETHOD OF COMPLET	· ·	A 6 1 2 2 4 1		roduction Interv
Vented Sold (If vented, sub			Hole Perf.			ingled _	

15-051-24664-00-00

GREEN & GREEN

CONSULTING PETROLEUM GEOLOGISTS

(913) 625-9023 or (913) 625-5155

P.O BOX 503

HAYS, KANSAS 67601

June 21, 1990

GEOLOGIC REPORT

Western Investments, Inc. Solomon 1-29

NE NW NW 29-11-19W.

Ellis County, Kansas <u>Commenced</u>: 6/13/90

Completed: 6/19/90

PIPE RECORD:

85/8 @ 230'W/150 sacks.

ORIGINAL

D & A @ 3610'

Anhydrite: 1386'-1425'

Drilled by:

Western Kansas Dr.Rig 2

ELEVATION 2031 K. B.

2026 G. L. $\overline{2}$ 028 D. F.

FORMATION DATA

(rig measurements)

FORMATION	MINUS DATA	<u>DEPTH</u>
TOPEKA	-1012	3043
HEEBNER	-1231	3262
TORONTO	-1249	3280
LANSING-K.C.	-1270	3301
KANSAS CITY BASE	-1489	3520
CONGLOMERATE CHERT	-1530	3561
ROTARY T. D.	-1579	3610

DRILL STEM TESTS: One, see below.

ELECTRIC LOGS: None.

WELL COMPARISON DATA

LOCATION	HEEBNER	K. C. BASE	ARBUCKLE
NE SW SW 20	-1216	-1477	-1549 *
NE NW NW 29	-1231	-1489	NONE-1579
NW SW NW 29	-1246	NONE (abandoned	in "A"bench)
NE NE SW 29	-1239	-1503	NONE-1600

^{*} Electric log data:

FORMATION DESCRIPTION

TOPEKA 3043-3262:

Barren limestone benches.

HECEIVED ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Z-12-1992 FFB 1 2 1992

TORONTO 3280-3292:

No oil shows.

LANSING-KANSAS CITY 3301-3520:

CONSCINCTION SIVISION A-B bench 3301-30 No oil shows. WICHITA, KANSAS

C-D bench 3336-68 This had a small percent of lifeless oil.

E-F bench 3372-90 This graded between dead oil to lifeless live oil. These benches did not warrant testing.

G-G' bench 3392-3430 No live oil shows.

H bench 3435-49 No shows.

15-057-24664-00-00

GREEN & GREEN

CONSULTING PETROLEUM GEOLOGISTS (913) 625-9023 or (913) 625-5155 P.O BOX 503 HAYS, KANSAS 67601

Solomon 1-29 NE NW NW 29-11-19W. Ellis County, Kansas

Page 2

ORIGINAL

I-J bench 3453-89, & 3491-3520 K-L bench; each sample had traces to a small percent of vugular or fossiliferous limestone porosity with live lifeless to dead oil that did not warrant testing.

CONGLOMERATE CHERT 3561-3610 (T. D.):

This detritus chert section drilled one to three minutes to the foot and was so weathered and decayed that the chert pieces had cavities, as well as the usual porosity that develops between pieces. It was loaded with black oil, but it did not give up any volume of oil on drill stem test No. 1.

DRILL STEM TEST No. 1 3561-90:

OPEN: 30 and 60 minutes.

SHUT-IN: 30 minutes and 30 minutes:

RECOVERED: 30 feet of very slightly oil specked mud.

PRESSURES: Flow 16 to 32 pounds; Initial none, tool slide to bottom;

Final shut in pressure 114 pounds.

RECOMMENDATIONS

It was recommended and confirmed by all parties concerned to plug this hole.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED.

GREEN

HECEIVED TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Z-124992 FFR 1 2 1992

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KANSAS

INVOICE



REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

HALLIBURTON SERVICES A Halliburton Company

DATE INVOICE NO.

> 06/19/1990 910691

WELL/PLANT OWNER WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME WELL/PLANT LOCATION STATE KS SAME **ELLIS** OMAN 1-29

TICKET DATE JOB PURPOSE CONTRACTOR SERVICE LOCATION 06/19/1990 PLUG TO ABANDON CO. TOOLS

S FILE NO. SHIPPED VIA VENDOR NO. **CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER** JT. NO. **CUSTOMER AGENT** 96906 COMPANY TRUCK RICK BLAKE 565

WESTERN KANSAS DRILLING P. O. BOX 126 HAYS, KS 67601-0126

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO: SUITE 600 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING WICHITA, KS 67202-0000

CE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CING AR	A - MIO CONTINENT				
0-117	MILEAGE	22	MI	2.35	51.70
		1	UNT		İ
0-910	MISCELLANEOUS PUMPING JOB	. 1	TRK		370.00
◊-503	CMTG PLUG LA-11,CP-1,CP-3,TOP	8 5/8	IN	59.00	59.00
		1	EΑ		4 20 100 4 200
4-308	STANDARD CEMENT	117		5.45	637.65
5-105	POZMIX A	ì	SK	2.88	224.64
6-121	HALLIBURTON-GEL 2%	3		.00	N/C
7-277	HALLIBURTON-GEL BENTONITE	7	SK	13.75	96.25
9-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	5	i .	26.25	131.25
7-210	FLOCELE		LB	1.30	63.70
0-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	i	CFT	1	228.80
0-306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	200.409	IMI	. 75	150.31
	TUNOTOS CHOTOTAL	<u>.</u>			2,013.30
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL	<u> </u>	ļ		2,010.00
	DISCOUNT-(BID)				402.65-
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT				1,610.65
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES	TAX			66.45
	*-HAYS CITY SALES TA				7,83
			ļ		
		1			
		14.75	HE!	CEIVED RATION COMMISSION	
		IAIE	CURPU	12-199 Z	
				1 2 1992	
			FFR	T 0 1937	
		CON	SENV	TANSAS	
	TNUSSEE	AVOIDE	WICHI	A, KANSAS	. *1 (04 00
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THE	5 AMUUNI ==	====	=====>	\$1,684.93
					····

TICKET No. 863423-[

FORM 1906 R-11		,	15-0		Halliburton Company	0						
WELL NO. — FARM OR LEA	SE NAME		<u>ノ し</u>	COUNTY	STATE		CITY / OFF	SHORE LOC	CATION	JO.	ATE	
1.29 Sul	lomon			E11/2	OWNER	KS		1 ==	AUCT TIME (6-13-	<u>90</u>
1/2 este	in Kan	८५	s Î	Drilling	Weste CONTRACTOR	-	<u>D</u> 1	,	ERVICE LOCATION	SALES	YES CODE] NO [
CITY, STATE, ZIP					Co. To SHIPPED VIA 3579	FREIG	HT CHARG	SES COLLECT	LOCATION	GVIIV	CODE	<u> 3</u> ć
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	Jo i	f.	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO	ment	~ it &		LOCATION	ł	CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF J	Such.	0	5 4	B-848279	ORDER NO.		. •	RE	FERRAL LO		77.50	ı
Halliburton warra	ants only title to the produ CULAR PURPOSE OR OTI contract, tort, product list n their return to Halliburto	cts, supp	plies and mate	burton in accord with the rates and to nt by the last day of the month follow in the event it becomes necessary to e terms and conditions shall be gover rails and that the same are free from TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN 1 anty or otherwisol arising out of the option, to the allowance to the cus	defects in workmanshi	p and materials.	THERE ARE	NO WARRA	NTIES, EXPR	ESS OR IMPLIE), OF MERCHANTA	ABILITY,
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	C 0 L	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTI	ON .	UNITS	1 MEAS	UNI	TS 2 MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOU	NT
<u> </u>				MILEAGE 357	9	20	mi			2.35	5/	12
001-016				Pump Cho	1198	230	f+			44000	440	00
<u> </u>		1		CPITOP F	lug 8%	1	cA.			594	59	10c
		 		· ·			-				, A	-
		+-+					!	-				
		+					 				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\vdash
		\Box					<u>; </u>		1		her.	+-
•	•	1					1					
	,						<u> </u>	June 1	- 	1	4	
	** · **			Colle no	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	211		1	!		1,212	十
			EI	TITULE .	i Pin.						de la	
				7 - 11	TO BEE	FIVED	!		1		1	
•				MINI U	TATE CORPOR	ATION COM	MISSIOI	1			કર-	
	- از بین	1.5	11		FFR	2 1997	72					
30.	1)///		1 77		CONSERVA WICHIT	ועוט אוטו	\$10N		i			$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$
	11/1				WICHIT	A, KANSA	19		! !			
		1_1					-		!			$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$
		<u> </u>		Secretary and accompany to the second	ransaka kan merangan	4, 8, 8, 8, 6		Parama a				1
:				• 4.	,	ļ .	-		1		15 T.	-
AC DED A	TTACHED DILL		ATERIAL	DELIVERY TIOKET N		2 - 2 11		—	<u> </u>	1		-
		IVI/	AI ERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET N	IR I AROR STANDARD	B- 34 S ACT OF 1938,	AS AMEND	79 ED HAS BEE	N		1053	6
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY OF WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPM WAS PERFORMANCE OF PER	MENT SATISFACTORY?	: -	or	COMPLIED WITH IN THE FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	RODUCTION OF GOOD CONTRACT.	S AND OR WITH	H RESPECT	TO SERVICE	.s	SUB TOTAL		
X	S AGENT (PLEASE PE			HALLIBURTON APPROVAL	HALLIBURTOR	N OPERATOR	·				PPUCABLE ATA) E ADOED, ON I	

CUSTOMER

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

TICKET CONTINUATION IN FOR INVOICE AND 863423 A Division of Halliburton Company 6-13-90 Ellis Kansas CHARGE TO CONTRACTOR № В 848279 Western Kansas Drilling Co. Tools Same MAILING ADDRESS DELIVERED FROM PREPARED BY HAys, Ks 50325 Kuhn CITY & STATE ELIVERED TO RUCK NO. N/W Hays, Ks 0818 SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO. CODE PRICE REFERENCE UNITS 1 UNIT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT L D QTY. MEAS. QTY. IMEAS 150 Cu. Ft. Pozmix Cement2%Gel 504-308 516.00261 Standard Cement 90 XHEXXE 490 50 506-105 516.00286 2 B Pozmix 'A' 60 2.88 172 80 506-121 516.00259 2 B 3sk Halliburton Gel @2% n/c**509-406 8**90.50812 Calcium hloride Blended 2 B 4 26.25 105 00 (F. 4 K. . HECEIVED. ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 7 FFR 1 2 1992 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KANSAS 1 Returned * Mileage TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET 500-208 2 I 1.10 158 80 SERVICE CHARGE CU. FEET 500-306 2 1 13.520 Mileage Charge 22 148.720 111 54 TON MILES LOADED MILES № **B** 848279

CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE

SUB-TOTAL



15-051-24664-00-00 WORK ORDER CONTRACT

ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO.

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA FORM 1908 R-7 HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERAT THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING 0 FIELD N. KOSIM CATO OWNED BY L STATE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT FORMATION MAX. ALLOV P.S.I. WEIGHT SIZE **FORMATION** CASING THICKNESS LINER PACKER: TYPE SET AT TUBING TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT BORE HOLE PERFORATIONS INITIAL PROD: BPD, H₂O BPD, GAS **PERFORATIONS** PRESENT PROD: BPD, H2O_ BPD, GAS **PERFORATIONS** PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE MATERIAL S TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING TUBING/ANNULUS HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rafes and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's defail payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applic but nover to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the am of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and acount of the extent permitted by law for: The Companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and acount of the extent permitted by law for: The Companies and the officers of the companies and the officers of the extent permitted by law for: The Companies and the officers of the companies and the officers of - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/ort ATE-CORRORATION COMMISSION well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners. 2-12-1992

rise usernse, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this section by and several packs shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Haliburn negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished with the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Haliburton. The term "Haliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Haliburton, its division of the uncertainty of variable well-conditions and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the proc supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton pers will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton as any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPORT MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customor's exclusive remedy is cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, in ď) punitive or consequential damages.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Cust shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Cust shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- f) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. CUSTS MER A.M. P.M.

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

	URTON SE			WELL	. NO	1-29	_ LEASE_	Solomon TICKET NO. 863423
ÌĈ	B LO	G	(C)-(C)		•	Wes		Kansas Drilling PAGE NO. 10fl
FORM 2013	-051-2 R-2	9007-	00-00	JOB	TYPE_	Cmt	Surf	CS: DATE 6-13-90
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	РИМ Т	C C	PRESSUI	RE (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
 	1600					نصر		Called out - Read, @ 1730
	1845	•			: (JKI	<u> PINA</u>	Onlocation - Rig drilling
						·.		@ 100'
	2010	-						Hole Cut
	2200)			•	<i>:</i>		Start Casing & Jts 20#ff
	2245					•	-	8%" Casing.
	2245							Rig Circulate
	3350		سو			-,		Hook up to Howco
	3525		-5					Start 5661 Fresh water
	22	- , 				·	ļ	spacer ahead
	5003					<u> </u>		Start Cement -150 Sks
	22/1		34%			<u> </u>		60/40 Pac by 24 Ge 1+3% CC
	23/2	_5	7/4			4		Palson Plant Standard
 	2315		1414			•		Release Pluga Start disp
	000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 			• ••		Circulated 3bbl Cmt
								to the pit
	J. 30x							
	ಎ೩ಎರ							Rack no
	0330	•	١			•		Job Completed
								`
<u></u>								
								MECEIVED
·								INTECTIVED IATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 2-12-1992 FFB 1 2 1992 SION
						·····		FFB 1 2 1992
								CONSENTATION SINISION WICHITA, KANSAS
			•					WICHITA, NAMES TO
				\neg	_			- Fig.
	L		1	L	L		CUSTOME	

41 VAC.		1.0	'n		DATA	·		J I 	711\<i>f</i>	16-		3423
<u>, 100 1 100 1</u>	mento t	7	SEC. CY	1 TWP. 113	S_RNG.		COUNTY_E	-11.5		STATE		ک
, MATION NAME		ТҮРІ	·".			NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то		MAXIMUM PS! ALLOWABLE
MATION THICKNESS		FROM	то		CASING		00ª	83/8	KB	033	3	
IAL PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER_	BPD. (MCFD	LINER							
	BPD, WATER			MCFD	TUBING							
APLETION DATE			MUD WT:		OPEN HOLE			12/4	118	0238	7	SHOTS/FT.
KER TYPE		SET A			PERFORATIO	NS						
TOM HOLE TEMP.		PRESSURE	• • .		PERFORATIO	NS						
C. DÄTA		TOTAL	оертн 🔏	33	PERFORATIO	NS .				.;		1.
o. Data	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IOIAL	oer mi	JOB	DATA							
	TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES	;		CALLED OUT	_	ON LOCA		JOB STARTE	D	1	COMPLETED
TYPE A	ND SIZE	QTY.	1	MAKE	DATE 6	13	DATE	ر 3 - اگ	DATE 6-	13	DATE	F-13
AT COLLAR					TIME 160	00	TIME 1	345	TIME OF			2330
AT SHOE			1				PERS	ONNEL ANI	SERVICE	UNITS		
DE SHOE							NAME		UNIT NO. 6	TYPE		LOCATION
TRALIZERS		1			J.Mo	010	2 124	68.2	357		•	
TOM PLUG					H. Be		BS	840	NT-400	RCM	0	berlink
PLUG LA-1	1 85/8	IEA	HON	ری		_			03/8	'		ж .
ND.					A. 10) 6	21+1	4 86	101	Bulk		He	YS KS
KER												,
IER		1	: :			•			1		. 😘	
	MATER	IALS									<u> </u>	
AT. FLUID		DENSITY		O LB/GALAPI					1	" ·		
PL. FLUID		DENSITY		LB/GALAPI O LB/GALAPI								g1 .
OP. TYPE	SIZE								}	.]		
	SIZE			······································				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
D TYPE		3AL	£.B	%					1			183.
D TYPE		3AL		%								データ (1) (円) 表示:
D TYPE	•	AL.	٠.	06			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1			15
RFACTANT TYPE		AL	IN.	.~	DEPARTMENT	0	emer	\ +	<u> </u>			
AGENT TYPE		SAL	18			OF IOS	Cem	CAFS	untac	c C	95	ine
IID LOSS ADD. TYPE.		LB	IN		W/ 1.5	O .	«KS	60/40	PUZ .	10%	Ge	10
LING AGENT TYPE	1	.·LB	IN		339	5 CC						
C. RED. AGENT TYPE			IN									
AKER TYPE	GAI		IN		JOB DONE TH	IRU: T	UBING	CA	SING 🔲	ANNULUS	. 🗆	TBG./ANN.
CKING AGENT TYPE			SALLB			_	. [1/ 1.		<u>-</u> . <u>.</u>		
REPAC BALLS TYPE_			TY		CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	TIVE.	1/1	MIL	10	son	_/	
1ER								. 🛦	7			JAN. S
1ER	·				HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	\overline{U}_i	ack	Mod	210	COPIES REQUE	STED_	148 P. 1
				CEMEN	T DATA						1	1.1
	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADD	TIVES			YIEI		MIXED
TAGE NUMBER			SACKED							CU.FT	/8K.	LB5/GAL
TAGE NUMBER OF SACKS		他と	1	D% G16	13	100	<u> </u>			1.2	8	14:31
	60/40											243 94
	60/40		<u> </u>									1.46
	60/40							ECEIVI	<u>-U</u>	16.8		
	60/40						ATE CO	RPORATION	COMMISSIO			S. Age
	60/40						ATE CO	RPORATION				Stranger Stranger
JS O	boj 40			SUMM			ATE COL	RPORATION	COMMISSIO	ON		
JS O		DISPLACEMENT_			DOCEL LICH DOL	GAL	FF	PORATION P - 12-/ B 1 2 1	COMMISSIO 992 993	ON		
CULATING		DISPLÄCEMENT.				GAL BBLG/	FF	PORATION 2 - 12 -/ R 1 2 1	COMMISSION 292	ON		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
CULATING		DISPLACEMENT_			DOCEL LICH DOL	88LG	FF	PORATION 2 - 12 -/ R 1 2 1	COMMISSION PARTIES NEAR PARTIES	ON		
CULATING		.DISPLACEMENT	15-MIN.		PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN:	BBLGAL	FF CONSEI WIC	PORATION 2 - 12 -/ R 1 2 1	COMMISSION PARTIES NEAR PARTIES	D: BBL.GA	NL	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
CULATING	FRAC 5-MIN HYDRAULIC HO	.DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSIC QQZ 952 WSO NSAS DIE	D: BBL.GA		
CULATING	FRAC	.DISPLACEMENTMAXIMUMTURE GRADIENT DRSEPOWER	15-MIN		PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI CEMENT SLURR	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSION PARTIES NEAR PARTIES	D: BBL.GA	NL	
CULATING	FRACE HYDRAULIC HO AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI CEMENT SLURR	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSIC QQZ 952 WSO NSAS DIE	D: BBL.GA	NL	
CULATING	FRACE HYDRAULIC HO AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI CEMENT SLURR	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSIC QQZ 952 WSO NSAS DIE	D: BBL.GA	NL	
	AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	DRSEPOWER TIN PIPE	USED		PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI CEMENT SLURR	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSIC QQZ 952 WSO NSAS DIE	D: BBL.GA	SAL.	
CULATING	AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	DISPLACEMENT	USED		PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI CEMENT SLURR	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSIC QQZ 952 WSO NSAS DIE	D: BBL.GA	NL	
CULATING	AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	DRSEPOWER TIN PIPE	USED		PRESLUSH: BBL LOAD & BKDN: TREATMENT: BI CEMENT SLURR	BBLGAL BLGAL Y: BBL	FF CONSCI WIC	PORATION P 12-/ R 12-/ NATION HITA, KA	COMMISSIC QQZ 952 WSO NSAS DIE	D: BBL.GA	SAL.	